PCM400T High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ High temperature resistant pressure chip employed
■ Designed with heat exchange plate, high temperature resistant, applicable
medium temperature up to 300 ºC
■ Solid well sealed aluminum alloy junction box employed, convenient for
outdoor installation and use

in mm
www.wtsensor.com 5
How to order
PCM400T XX———XX———XX———XX———XX———XX———XX
Pressure range Pressure connection
Please write directly C1: M20×1.5
Pressure reference C2: G1/2
A: absolute pressure C7: NPT1/2
G: gauge pressure Electrical connection
S: sealed gauge pressure J1: 2088 housing
Supply J2: 2088 housing with display
V1: 24V DC Accuracy
V2: 12V DC P1: 0.5%
V3: 5V DC P2: 0.3%
Output signal
B1: 4 to 20mA
B2: 1 to 5V
B3: 0 to 5V
B6: 0.5 to 4.5V
B7: 0 to 10V
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this
product sheet.